APPETISERS

GRILLED SAKE EDAMAME BEANS
MALDON SEA SALT

SWEET CORN RIBS
YUZU KOSHO SEASONING

RAW

SEABASS CEVICHE

AJI AMARILLO LECHE DE TIGRE,

SWEET POTATO, CHOCLO CORN

PRAWN CEVICHE

GRAPEFRUIT LECHE DE TIGRE, HIJIKI SEAWEED,
LOTUS CRISP

SEABREAM CEVICHE
TRUFFLE LECHE DE TIGRE, PUFFED BLACK RICE

FENNEL AND GOLDEN BEETROOT CEVICHE VE
YUZU LECHE DE TIGRE, QUINOA, AVOCADO

SUSHI ROLLS

DRAGON ROLL
TEMPURA PRAWN, UNAGI, AVOCADO

SALMON AVOCADO
SWEET SQOY

VEGAN ROLL VE
ASPARAGUS, GOMA PONZU

SMALL DISHES

ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA
SPICY MAYO, LIME, CRUNCHY CORN

KING OYSTER MUSHROOM TEMPURA VE
TRUFFLE PONZU, BURELLA, FRESH TRUFFLE

TUNA CRUNCHY TACO
WASABI TOBIKO, TRUFFLE PONZU

LAMB SHOULDER SOFT TACO &+
SALSA VERDE AIOLI, PICKLED ONION, AJI LIMO

TEMPURA MUSHROOM TACO V
SALSA VERDE AIOLI, SMOKED POTATO PUREE

KUSHIYAKI SKEWERS

BLACK COD
CARAMELISED MISO

SIDES

GRILLED TENDER STEM BROCCOLI V
MALDON SEA SALT, GARLIC, RED CHILLI

MENU

£8

£16

£20

£20

£24

£18

£28

£22

£20

£30

£34

£24

£20

£18

£32

£14

<+

Lo

SPECIALITY

LAMB CHOPS ANTICUCHO &+
AUBERGINE PUREE, AJl AMARILLO YOGURT

POUSSIN &=
PINK PEPPERCORN, LIME, AJl AMARILLO
RICE AND NOODLES

TRUFFLE RICE HOT POT
WILD MUSHROOMS, BLACK TRUFFLE

SALADS

CUORE DEL VESUVIO TOMATO SALAD VE
YUZU SOV, EVO, CORRIANDER, PUFFED SOBA

SWEET CORN
LIME, PARMESAN, RADISHES

BENTO BOXES

¢ 88
VEGAN

NASU DENGAKU ON STEAMED RICE
VEGAN SUSHI ROLL

KING OYSTER MUSHROOM TEMPURA

GOMA SEAWEED SALAD

FISH

SALMON TERIAKI ON STEAMED RICE
" SPICY TUNA MAKI ROLL
ROCK SHRIMP TEMURA

SWEET CORN SALAD

MEAT
GRILLED CHICKEN SERVED ON STEAMED RICE
SALMON AVOCADO MAKI ROLL

LAMB CRUNCHY TACO

TOMATO SALAD

VE:.VEGAN V:VEGETARIAN &=: HALAL

Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Whilst we have strict controls in ploce to reduce risk o Con’rammohon it is not foss;b e for us fo guarantee that our
dishes will be 100% a ergen or contamination free. Before orc/ermg p ease spea

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A dr’screﬂonary Service Chorge of 15

5% will be added to your Bill.

We charge a £2 cover charge per person

PIRANA

LONDON

to our staff about your requirements.

£56

£32

£36

£16

£18

£24

£26

£28




MENU

BUSINESS LUNCH
£35

COURSE 1
choose between
SWEET CORN RIBS
ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA
MUSHROOM TACO VE
LAMB SHOULDER TACO

COURSE 2
choose between
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL
VEGAN ROLL VE
SEABASS CEVICHE
FENNEL & GOLDEN BEETROOT CEVICHE VE

COURSE 3
choose between

POUSSIN &=
SALMON
MUSHROOM RICEV
choose between
SWEET CORN SALAD
GRILLED TENDER STEM BROCCOLIV

ADD DESSERT £10

choose between

RED BERRY GANACHE
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM

& SORBET VE

PREMIUM LUNCH

£55

COURSE 1
choose between

SWEET CORN RIBS
KING OYSTER MUSHROOM TEMPURA VE
ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA
TUNA CRUNCHY TACO

COURSE 2
choose between

DRAGON ROLL
VEGAN ROLL VE
SEABREAM CEVICHE

PRAWN CEVICHE

COURSE 3
choose between

TRUFFLE RICE HOT POTYV
BLACK COD

LAMB CHOPS ANTICUCHO
choose between

SWEET CORN SALAD
GRILLED TENDER STEM BROCCOLI V

ADD DESSERT £10

choose between

RED BERRY GANACHE
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM

& SORBET VE

VE:VEGAN V:VEGETARIAN &=: HALAL

Food Allergies and Intolerances:
Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce risk of confommohon it is not Eosstb e for us To guarantee that our

dishes will be 100% allergen or contamination free. Before ordering, please spea

to our staff about your requirements.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary Service Charge of 15% will be added to your Bill.
We charge a £2 cover charge per person

PIRANA

LONDON



